100GBASE-SR Bi-Directional QSFP28
850nm 100m DOM LC MMF Optical
Transceiver Module
Features
• Hot-pluggable QSFP28 form factor
• Supports 103.1Gb/s aggregate bit  rate
• Power dissipation < 3.5W
• RoHS-6 compliant

100GBASE-SR Bi-Directional QSFP28 850nm 100m DOM  LC MMF Optical Transceiver Module
Order Information
Part Number Description
QSFP28-BIDI-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-SR Bi-Directional 850nm 100m Transceiver
SFP28-SR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 850nm 100m Transceiver
QSFP28-ISR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 850nm 100m Transceiver (Industrial)
QSFP28-PIR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-PSM4 1310nm 500m Transceiver
QSFP28-IR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-CWDM4 1310nm 2km Transceiver
QSFP28-EIR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-eCWDM4 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QSFP28-BLR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QSFP28-LR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 1310nm 10km Transceiver for Data Center
QSFP28-ILR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 1310nm 10km Transceiver (Industrial)
QSFP28-LR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 and 112GBASE-OTU4 Dual Rate 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QSFP28-LR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 and 112GBASE-OTU4 Dual Rate 1310nm 20km Transceiver
QSFP28-ER4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-ER4 and 112GBASE-OTU4 Dual Rate 1310nm 40km Transceiver
QSFP28-ER4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-ER4 1310nm 40km Transceiver
QSFP28-ZR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-ZR4 1310nm 80km Transceiver
14www.fs.com
100GBASE-SR Bi-Directional QSFP28 850nm 100m DOM  LC MMF Optical Transceiver Module